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Agency: Emergency Management

Incident Number

E22003102

Reported
12:52:57 09/21/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number

E22003095
E22003096

E22003097
E22003098
E22003099
E22003100
E22003101
E22003103
E22003104
E22003105
E22003106

E22003107

Reported

07:58:52 09/21/22
08:32:43 09/21/22

09:48:38 09/21/22
10:48:49 09/21/22
11:59:58 09/21/22
12:40:34 09/21/22
12:52:57 09/21/22
13:53:44 09/21/22
14:38:28 09/21/22
14:34:07 09/21/22
15:09:27 09/21/22

21:18:05 09/21/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS FALL 500/ STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG
Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS
EMS SICK 602 E FRANKLIN ST, ST
PERSON

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER MAJOR HOSPITAL,
EMS TRANSFER VALLE VISTA,

EMS FALL 302 E TENTH ST; APT 110,
GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 500/ STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFERIU BALL,

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

WELFARE 701 N OHIO ST, GREENSBURG

CHECK

CRASHTYPE [1-74/MM 129 WB, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS BLEEDING 6793 N COUNTY RD 700 E,

GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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