

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Emergency Management

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDspE2200310212:52:57 09/21/22EMS FALL500 / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURGACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E22003095	07:58:52 09/21/22	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E22003096	08:32:43 09/21/22	EMS SICK	602 E FRANKLIN ST, ST		ACT
		PERSON			
E22003097	09:48:38 09/21/22	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E22003098	10:48:49 09/21/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R MAJOR HOSPITAL,		ACT
E22003099	11:59:58 09/21/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R VALLE VISTA,		ACT
E22003100	12:40:34 09/21/22	EMS FALL	302 E TENTH ST; APT 110,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E22003101	12:52:57 09/21/22	EMS FALL	500 / STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG		ACT
E22003103	13:53:44 09/21/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R IU BALL,		ACT
E22003104	14:38:28 09/21/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E22003105	14:34:07 09/21/22	WELFARE	701 N OHIO ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		CHECK			
E22003106	15:09:27 09/21/22	CRASH TYPE	I-74 / MM 129 WB, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			
E22003107	21:18:05 09/21/22	EMS BLEEDING	G 6793 N COUNTY RD 700 E,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `**/**/****`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/22/22